

29-0-K-10

७३७
 १००२
 १००२
 १००२

Chavmas - J. J. J.

MISSY (S)
 - MARYANN JOE
 Maryann

2011

Barth

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ & 5 year Maint ⁿ of Road from PWD Path Kajipur to Shams Tola Kajipur under MMGSY (J.C)					
Agency:- Sri Rakesh Chaudhary					
At - Jakkibargla, Canal Road					
Dehri on Sone Right (Bihar)					
Agreement No:- RWD, Dehri/18-MMGSY/SBD/2021-22 dated 09/10/2021					
Date of Commencement:- 09/10/2021					
S/ Date of Completion:- 08/07/2022					
Actual date of Completion:- 12/06/2022					
Abstract of Cost					
i) P/F of Work:- benchmark pillars					
ii) Benchmark Pillars					

B/FIP-09 of TMB Qty = 02 Nos.				
@ 3747.09/- ₹				7494.10
(ii) Ref. Pillars				
B/FIP-09 of TMB Qty = 04 Nos.				
@ 1724.20/- ₹				6897.10
3) clearing & grubbing of Road land				
B/FIP-09 of TMB Qty = 0.76 Hq				
@ 52970.33/- ₹				40257.10
3) Const ⁿ of embankment with lead upto 110 m				
B/FIP-17 of TMB Qty = 230.73 m³				
Unit Qty = 226.05 m³ @ 143.20/- ₹				32370.10
4) Const ⁿ of embankment with lead upto 1000 m				
(P.T.O.)				
Continuation				
C/012				87018.10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/P L	2	87018.10
4) Construction of Embankment with level up to 1000m					
B/P P-18 of TMB Qty =			972.46 m ²		
Unit Qty = 766.05 m ² @ 190.36 / m ²					147759.20
5) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
B/P P-10 of TMB Qty =	2		178.34 m ²		
P-16 of TMB Qty =			183.30 m ²		
Total Qty =			1961.40 m ²		
@ 192.04 / m ²			2		376713.20
6) Const ⁿ of GSB Grading - 1					
B/P P-10 of TMB Qty =			759.19 m ²		
@ 2858.00 / m ²					2169818.20
7) Const ⁿ of WBSG Grading - 3					
B/P P-13 of TMB Qty =			310.18 m ²		
Unit Qty = 309.82 m ² @ 4019.61 / m ²					1245352.10
8) P/L Prime coat with SS-1					
B/P P-14 of TMB Qty =			2988.40 m ²		
Unit Qty = 2983.50 m ² @ 42.09 / m ²					125576.20
9) P/L Tack coat with RS-1					
B/P P-14 of TMB Qty =			2988.40 m ²		
Unit Qty = 2983.50 m ² @ 14.37 / m ²					42873.20
10) P/L Rolling of MSS Surfacing 20 mm thick					
B/P P-14 of TMB Qty =			2988.40 m ²		
Unit Qty = 2983.50 m ² @ 215.23 / m ²					642139.20
11) Const ⁿ of Cement Concrete Pavement in 450 grade concrete					
B/P P-14 of TMB Qty =			183.60 m ²		
@ 7154.17 / m ²					1313506.10
					960.20
					6150758.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				P.F. ₹	6338.66 L
iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
B/F IP-15 of TMB Qty = 4787.45					
02 Nos. @ 4787.45/- ₹					9575.20
v) 900 mm side octagon					
B/F IP-15 of TMB Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ 8664.53/- ₹					17329.00
17) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound on B.T. surface					
B/F IP-15 of TMB Qty = 157.38 m ²					
Limit Qty = 156.00 m ² @ 721.95/22					112624.20
18) Road marking of concrete surface					
B/F IP-15 of TMB Qty = 61.20 m ²					
Limit Qty = 60.00 m ² @ 810.78/22					48646.20
19) planting of trees by the road side					
B/F IP-15 of TMB Qty = 48.00 Nos.					
@ 844.59/- ₹					65878.40
20) F/W in excavation of foundation					
B/F IP-10 of TMB Qty = 46.98 m ³					
@ 279.09/- ₹					13112.40
21) P/L PCC M15 grade in open foundation					
B/F IP-10 of TMB Qty = 8.55 m ³					
@ 5234.89/- ₹					44758.40
22) P/L PCC M20 grade in sub structure					
B/F IP-10 of TMB Qty = 45.51 m ³					
@ 6043.19/- ₹					275026.40
23) Painting of parapet walls					
B/F IP-10 of TMB Qty = 57.44 m ²					
@ 100.78/- continuation ₹					3772.40
					6928986.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/M		6928279.20
24/25) P/L Rce NP-3 pipe for culvert 60 mm dia					6928986.20
B/LP-10 of 740 04 = 22.50 m					
	@	217	14	22	48851.20
25/26) P/L Rce pipe duct surrounding					
B/LP-16 of 740 04 = 30.00 m					
	@	948.05			28442.20
Total Amount = ₹					7006279.20
Add for GST @ 12% = ₹					840753.20
Add for L.L.P @ 1% = ₹					70063.20
Add for S-fee = ₹					64878.20
Gross payable Amt. ₹					7981973.20
Less for below @ 28% = ₹ (-)					2075313.20
Gross payable Amt. ₹					5906660.20

Less paid upto prev. Bill = ₹ (-) 1802717.20

This Bill payable ₹ 4103943.20

~~Signature~~ 12/06/23
JE

13/06/23
A.E.

C & P
MURMAN
30.06.23

Continuation